
State Deaths Acres  Burnt Structures

California 25                                                            3,154,107                                                               5,792 
Oregon 8                                                               914,885                                                               3,075 
Washington 1                                                               684,488                                                                 560 
Other Western States* 0                                                               578,453                                                                 230 
Total 34                                                            5,331,933                                                               9,657 



   
California Homeowners Premiums 

($ Mil) Total US Premiums ($ Mil)
California Homeowners 

Premiums/Total Premiums US Capital and Surplus ($ Mil) 

1 State Farm                                        1,604                                      65,615 2.4%                                    116,232 
2 Farmers                                        1,408                                      20,644 6.8%                                        6,220 
3 Liberty Mutual                                           582                                      35,600 1.6%                                      20,539 
4 CSAA                                           575                                        4,101 14.0%                                        3,578 
5 Allstate                                           536                                      34,832 1.5%                                      19,887 
6 USAA                                           523                                      23,483 2.2%                                      30,476 
7 Auto Club                                           522                                        2,855 18.3%                                        8,104 
8 Mercury                                           504                                        3,499 14.4%                                        1,346 
9 Nationwide                                           370                                      18,442 2.0%                                      15,749 
10 Travelers                                           307                                      28,017 1.1%                                      20,670 

Industry Total                                        9,128                                    712,434 1.3%                                    866,615 

   
Oregon Homeowners Premiums ($ 

Mil) Total US Premiums ($ Mil)
Oregon Homeowners 

Premiums/Total Premiums US Capital and Surplus ($ Mil) 

1 State Farm                                           198                                      65,615 0.3%                                    116,232 
2 Farmers                                           142                                      20,644 0.7%                                        6,220 
3 Liberty Mutual                                           116                                      35,600 0.3%                                      20,539 
4 USAA                                             73                                      23,483 0.3%                                      30,476 
5 Allstate                                             66                                      34,832 0.2%                                      19,887 
6 American Family                                             51                                      10,368 0.5%                                        7,265 
7 Country Mutual                                             48                                        2,634 1.8%                                        2,837 
8 Travelers                                             30                                      28,017 0.1%                                      20,670 
9 Nationwide                                             16                                      18,442 0.1%                                      15,749 
10 Enumclaw                                             16                                           460 3.5%                                           363 

Industry Total                                           920                                    712,434 0.1%                                    866,615 



   
Washington Homeowners 

Premiums ($ Mil) Total US Premiums ($ Mil)
Washington Homeowners 
Premiums/Total Premiums US Capital and Surplus ($ Mil)

1 State Farm                                           329                                      65,615 0.5%                                    116,232 
2 Liberty Mutual                                           269                                      35,600 0.8%                                      20,539 
3 Farmers                                           227                                      20,644 1.1%                                        6,220 
4 Allstate                                           190                                      34,832 0.5%                                      19,887 
5 USAA                                           175                                      23,483 0.7%                                      30,476 
6 PEMCO                                           121                                           497 24.3%                                           326 
7 American Family                                           118                                      10,368 1.1%                                        7,265 
8 Travelers                                             64                                      28,017 0.2%                                      20,670 
9 Enumclaw                                             58                                           460 12.6%                                           363 
10 Hartford                                             49                                      11,364 0.4%                                      12,403 

Industry Total                                        1,963                                    712,434 0.3%                                    866,615 






